
Examination date       Biosciences Date graduation ceremony Master Date graduation ceremony Bachelor
Friday, 30 September 2022
Monday, 31 October 2022
Wednesday, 30 November 2022
Monday, 19 December 2022
Tuesday, 31 January 2023
Tuesday, 28 February 2023
Friday, 31 March 2023
Friday, 28 April 2023
Wednesday, 31 May 2023
Friday, 30 June 2023
Monday, 31 July 2023
Monday, 14 August 2023
Thursday, 31 August 2023

Examination date Molecular Sciences Date graduation ceremony Master Date graduation ceremony Bachelor
Friday, 30 September 2022
Monday, 31 October 2022
Wednesday, 30 November 2022
Monday, 19 December 2022
Tuesday, 31 January 2023
Tuesday, 28 February 2023
Friday, 31 March 2023
Friday, 28 April 2023
Wednesday, 31 May 2023
Friday, 30 June 2023
Monday, 31 July 2023
Monday, 14 August 2023
Thursday, 31 August 2023

Examination date Mathematics Date graduation ceremony 
Bachelor/Master

Examination date Physics and 
Astronomy

Date graduation ceremony 
Bachelor/Master

Friday, 30 September 2022 Thursday, 30 September 2021
Monday, 31 October 2022 Friday, 29 October 2021
Wednesday, 30 November 2022 Tuesday, 30 November 2021
Monday, 19 December 2022 Monday, 20 December 2021
Tuesday, 31 January 2023 Monday, 31 January 2022
Tuesday, 28 February 2023 Monday, 28 February 2022
Friday, 31 March 2023 Thursday, 31 March 2022
Friday, 28 April 2023 Bachelor: 11-12-2023 Friday, 29 April 2022 Bachelor: 12-12-2023
Wednesday, 31 May 2023 (18.15u - 21.15u) Tuesday, 31 May 2022 (18.15u - 21.15u)
Friday, 30 June 2023 Thursday, 30 June 2022
Monday, 31 July 2023 Master: 07-12-2023 Friday, 29 July 2022 Master: 22-11-2023
Monday, 14 August 2023 (13.00u - 18.00u) Monday, 15 August 2022 (13.00u - 16.00u)
Thursday, 31 August 2023 Wednesday, 31 August 2022

Examination date Computing Science / 
Information Sciences

Date graduation ceremony Master Date graduation ceremony Bachelor

Friday, 30 September 2022
Monday, 31 October 2022
Wednesday, 30 November 2022
Monday, 19 December 2022
Tuesday, 31 January 2023
Tuesday, 28 February 2023
Friday, 31 March 2023
Friday, 28 April 2023
Wednesday, 31 May 2023
Friday, 30 June 2023
Monday, 31 July 2023
Monday, 14 August 2023
Thursday, 31 August 2023
De student kan geen rechten ontlenen aan genoemde tijden / No rights may be derived from this schedule
* De faculteit bepaalt op welke dag je wordt ingedeeld/The faculty wil determine on wich day you can participate.

1-6-2023 (= Ba + Ma)
(14.00u - 18.00u)

8-6-2023 (= Ba + Ma)
(15.00u - 18.00u)

09-2-2023
(13.00u - 17.00u)

15-6-2023
(12.00u - 15.00u)

14-6-2023
(14.00u - 18.00u)

29-11-2023 
(11.00u - 18.00u)

13-12-2023
(18.15u - 21.15u)

17-2-2023 (= Ba + Ma)
(13.00u - 17.00u)

8-2-2023 (= Ba + Ma)
(15.00u - 18.00u)

07-02-2023
(12.30u - 18.00u)

06-06-2023
(14.00u - 17.00u)25-4-2023

(14.00u - 17.00u)

20-6-2023
(14.00u - 17.00u)

28-11-2023
(18.15u - 21.15u)

26-9-2023
(14.00u - 18.00u)

*13-11-2023  &  *14-11-2023
(12.00u - 18.00u)

16-2-2023
(13.00u - 18.00u)

13-06-2023
(14.00u -18.00u)

26-4-2023 
(15.00u - 18.00u)

21-06-2023
(13.00u - 18.00u)

27-9-2023
(13.00u - 18.00u)

21-11-2023
(18.15u - 21.30u)

07-11-2023  (10.00u - 19.00u)


	Uitreikingen 2023

